
Registration at Freelton Community Rink
170 Freelton Road, Freelton, ON

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE EMAIL:
freeltonminorsoftball@gmail.com

JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR UPDATES
www.facebook.com/FreeltonMinorBall/

2020 REGISTRATION DATES
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

February 8th – Early Bird
February 29rd – Early Bird

March 7th – Regular

Seperate cheque required for Uniform Fee

T-Ball
Grasshopper

Squirt
Pee-Wee
Bantam

Midget/Jr.

Atom

2014 & 2015
2012 & 2013

2008 & 2009
2006 & 2007
2004 & 2005
2002 & 2003

2010 & 2011

$90
$100

$100
$120
$120
$160

$100

$120
$130

$130
$150
$150
$190

$130

$30

Divisions Year Early Bird Regular Uniform
Deposit

$30

$30
$50
$50
$50

$30


