







## 2020 REGISTRATION DATES 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

February 8th – Early Bird February 29rd – Early Bird March 7th – Regular



Divisions	Year	Early Bird	Regular	Uniform Deposit
T-Ball	2014 & 2015	\$90	\$120	\$30
Grasshopper	2012 & 2013	\$100	\$130	\$30
Atom	2010 & 2011	\$100	\$130	\$30
Squirt	2008 & 2009	\$100	\$130	\$30
Pee-Wee	2006 & 2007	\$120	\$150	\$50
Bantam	2004 & 2005	\$120	\$150	\$50
Midget/Jr.	2002 & 2003	\$160	\$190	\$50

Seperate cheque required for Uniform Fee

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE EMAIL: freeltonminorsoftball@gmail.com

**JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR UPDATES** 

www.facebook.com/FreeltonMinorBall/